
15. Int. ADAC Metz Rallye Classic

26. - 27. April 2019

offizielle Endwertung

Open - Klasse 3 - Baujahr bis 1970

Bewerber

Nat Wohnort

GP-Ges.ZeitGP 1Position

No

Kls

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Nat Wohnort

ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

GP 2 GP 3 GP 4

Kls Ges GP 5 GP 8GP 7GP 6

GP 9 GP 12GP 11GP 10

GP 13 GP 15GP 14 GP 16

Baujahr

 42

O3

 0:00:31.35

 0:00:31.35

Horn Dieter D

-

Horn Tina

Porsche 356 A T2 Coupe

D

Marbach

Marbach

 0:02.97

 0:01.90

 0:01.04

 0:01.00

 0:01.21  0:01.20  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:03.37  0:03.37  0:01.95  0:02.30

 1  21

 0:01.56  0:01.19

 0:02.65  0:02.84  0:01.47  0:01.33

1957

 29

O3

 0:00:42.25

 0:00:42.25

Welz Matthias D

-

Hagelstein Ralf

Porsche 911

D

Bad Mergentheim

Bad Mergentheim

 0:02.77

 0:04.15

 0:01.30

 0:03.49

 0:02.16  0:02.42  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:02.98  0:01.35  0:01.75  0:02.45

 2  29

 0:03.04  0:05.24

 0:02.91  0:01.98  0:02.25  0:02.01

1968

 80

O3

 0:01:31.84

 0:01:31.84

Kühlewein Günter D

Langenburg Historic Team

Halbgebauer Nico

NSU Spider

D

Öhringen

Neuenstein

 0:14.83

 0:03.70

 0:00.86

 0:01.71

 0:02.27  0:02.16  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:22.54  0:01.71  0:01.77  0:09.49

 3  55

 0:02.53  0:01.93

 0:03.50  0:06.93  0:12.62  0:03.29

1967

 40

O3

 0:02:08.43

 0:02:18.43

Giese Armin D

-

Jäger Alfred

Ford Mustang GT Fastback

D

Langenzenn

Langenzenn

 0:10.81

 0:30.88

 0:02.79

 0:03.23

 0:04.34  0:01.34  0:00.00

 0:10.00

 0:15.12  0:06.68  0:06.12  0:12.50

 4  74

 0:05.36  0:08.56

 0:02.92  0:10.46  0:03.64  0:03.68

1968

 64

O3

 0:02:18.38

 0:02:38.38

Pfister Lukas D

Classic Car Cadolzburg

Jugl Oliver

Audi 100 S

D

Fürth

Heroldsbach

 0:14.58

 0:07.17

 0:02.68

 0:06.77

 0:09.83  0:08.96  0:00.00

 0:20.00

 0:08.36  0:10.16  0:04.55  0:05.26

 5  77

 0:08.24  0:04.02

 0:23.59  0:06.87  0:05.67  0:11.67

1970

 88

O3

 0:02:15.39

 0:03:15.39

Hübsch Rainer D

Steyr-Puch Freundeskreis Deutsc

Günthör Frank

Steyr-Puch 500

D

Fürth

Fürth

 0:17.09

 0:06.56

 0:02.16

 0:04.61

 0:05.02  0:03.60  0:00.00

 1:00.00

 0:10.08  0:09.80  0:06.99  0:36.75

 6  89

 0:05.98  0:04.89

 0:08.92  0:03.76  0:06.03  0:03.15

1964

 113

O3

 0:03:40.23

 0:05:00.23

Porgann Hilmar D

-

Porgann Dietmar

Alfa Romeo Sprint GT 105

D

Minden

Hannover

 0:24.63

 0:12.40

 0:12.39

 0:01.74

 0:02.20  0:04.43  0:00.00

 1:20.00

 0:33.53  0:06.92  0:06.32  0:03.99

 7  98

 0:02.89  0:12.15

 0:45.43  0:03.82  0:40.02  0:07.37

1965

 109

O3

Proenen Hanns D

Wertungsverlust

data defenders

Proenen Stefan

Ford Mustang

D

Lohmar

Sankt Augustin

 0:19.64

 0:06.98

 0:18.41

 0:23.10

 0:07.32  0:04.27

 0:15.68  0:10.46  0:06.12  0:07.91

 0  0

1966

gestartet :

gewertet :

8

7

Fahrzeuge

Fahrzeuge
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